Optimizing Detection for Infrared Applications
• Provides attenuation with greater linearity over a wide spectral range
• Delivers superior infrared beam conformity
• Wide selection of transmissivities and filter dimensions
3 5 C O R P O R AT E PA R K D R I V E  •   H O P E W EL L J U N C T I O N ,  N Y 125 3 3
P H O N E:  8 4 5 . 8 9 6 . 2 2 0 0  •   FA X :  8 4 5 . 8 9 6 . 2 2 0 3  •   I N F O @ S P EC T R A L- S Y S T EM S .C O M
11
-1
5
©2015 Spectral Systems is the property of Spectral Systems.
INFR ARED  NEUTR AL  DENSIT Y  F ILTERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Germanium Infrared Neutral Density Filters
DESCRIP TION MINIMUM  PART NO
TR ANSMISSION
25mm dia, OD=0.3 50% FIL-940-1001
50mm dia, OD=0.3 50% FIL-940-1002
25mm dia, OD=0.5 31.6% FIl-940-1003
50mm dia, OD=0.5 31.6% FIL-940-1004
25mm dia, OD=0.6 25% FIL-940-1005
50mm dia, OD=0.6 25% FIL-940-1006
25mm dia, OD=0.7 20% FIL-940-1007
50mm dia, OD=0.7 20% FIL-940-1008
25mm dia, OD=0.8 15.8% FIL-940-1009
50mm dia, OD=0.8 15.8% FIL-940-1010
25mm dia, OD=0.9 12.6% FIL-940-1011
50mm dia, OD=0.9 12.6% FIL-940-1012
25mm dia, OD=1.0 10% FIL-940-1013
50mm dia, OD=1.0 10% FIL-940-1014
25mm dia, OD=1.3 5% FIL-940-1015
50mm dia, OD=1.3 5% FIL-940-1016
25mm dia, OD=1.5 3.2% FIL-940-1017
50mm dia, OD=1.5 3.2% FIL 940-1018
25mm dia, OD=2.0 1% FIL-940-1019
50mm dia, OD=2.0 1% FIL-940-1020
25mm dia, OD=2.5 0.32% FIL-940-1021
50mm dia, OD=2.5 0.32% FIL-940-1022
25mm dia, OD=3.0 0.1% FIL-940-1023
50mm dia, OD=3.0 0.1% FIL-940-1024
The Spectral Systems Infrared Neutral Density Filters
are metallic-coated neutral density (ND) filters which
obtain their optical density from a metal alloy coating
on a substrate determined by the wavelength region